I N D U C T O R S
VLP6045L
VLP8040
July 2013
VLP
(2/13)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130731 / inductor_commercial_power_vlp_zh.fm

6
(6/13)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130731 / inductor_commercial_power_vlp_zh.fm
·
VLP VLP6045L
�� Idc1 Idc2
Idc1: L 30%
Idc2 40°C
L
(kHz)
(� )
(A)�
max. typ.
(μH) max. typ. Idc1 Idc2
1.0 ±30% 100 0.017 0.013 8.6 6.5 VLP6045LT-1R0N
1.5 ±30% 100 0.024 0.018 7.2 5.4 VLP6045LT-1R5N
2.2 ±30% 100 0.026 0.020 6.4 5.1 VLP6045LT-2R2N
3.3 ±30% 100 0.033 0.025 5.2 4.6 VLP6045LT-3R3N
4.7 ±20% 100 0.038 0.029 4.4 4.1 VLP6045LT-4R7M
6.8 ±20% 100 0.057 0.044 3.8 3.3 VLP6045LT-6R8M
10 ±20% 100 0.072 0.055 3.2 3.0 VLP6045LT-100M
15 ±20% 100 0.112 0.086 2.5 2.3 VLP6045LT-150M
22 ±20% 100 0.140 0.108 2.1 2.0 VLP6045LT-220M
33 ±20% 100 0.202 0.155 1.6 1.5 VLP6045LT-330M
47 ±20% 100 0.299 0.230 1.4 1.4 VLP6045LT-470M
68 ±20% 100 0.455 0.350 1.1 1.0 VLP6045LT-680M
100 ±20% 100 0.663 0.510 0.9 0.8 VLP6045LT-101M
L 4194A Agilent Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Idc1 4285A+42841A+42842C Agilent Technologies
(7/13)

2
(10/13)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130731 / inductor_commercial_power_vlp_zh.fm
·
VLP VLP8040
�� Idc1 Idc2
Idc1: 30%
Idc2 40°C
L
(kHz)
(� )
(A)�
max. typ.
(μH) max. typ. Idc1 Idc2
1.0 ±30% 100 0.011 0.008 9.4 7.0 VLP8040T-1R0N
1.5 ±30% 100 0.013 0.010 7.8 6.7 VLP8040T-1R5N
2.2 ±30% 100 0.015 0.012 6.7 6.2 VLP8040T-2R2N
3.3 ±30% 100 0.020 0.015 5.2 5.2 VLP8040T-3R3N
4.7 ±20% 100 0.025 0.019 4.4 4.5 VLP8040T-4R7M
6.8 ±20% 100 0.032 0.024 3.6 4.0 VLP8040T-6R8M
10 ±20% 100 0.038 0.032 3.2 3.5 VLP8040T-100M
15 ±20% 100 0.058 0.048 2.6 2.9 VLP8040T-150M
22 ±20% 100 0.075 0.062 2.2 2.5 VLP8040T-220M
33 ±20% 100 0.11 0.090 1.8 2.1 VLP8040T-330M
47 ±20% 100 0.16 0.13 1.5 1.7 VLP8040T-470M
68 ±20% 100 0.23 0.19 1.2 1.4 VLP8040T-680M
100 ±20% 100 0.33 0.28 1.0 1.2 VLP8040T-101M
150 ±20% 100 0.49 0.41 0.8 1.0 VLP8040T-151M
220 ±20% 100 0.73 0.61 0.6 0.8 VLP8040T-221M
330 ±20% 100 1.1 0.89 0.5 0.7 VLP8040T-331M
680 ±20% 100 2.2 1.8 0.3 0.5 VLP8040T-681M
L 4194A Agilent Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Idc1 4285A+42841A+42842C Agilent Technologies
(11/13)